PARTIDO POLITICO PERU NACION

Comité Provincial de Antonio Hualgayoc-Cajamarca

Relacion de afiliados:
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DNI

42175442
48578353
44236378
80102060
47678906
27540454
27567080
27566948
46554190
27573437
27578111
27566201
72416152
47645391
43865420
40879243
27575830
41002069
27572345
44331308
48851963
42580329
27997528
10676988
27557683
44871173
43205844
27568165
71587823
72436288
27547157
44020130
27547656
41874011
43800831
46749416

PATERNO

SOTO
CHANCAFE
ROJAS
GUEVARA
ANTICONA
ROJAS
AGUILAR
ESPINOZA
SILVA
CIEZA
TANTALEAN
VASQUES
ORTIZ
CONDOR
HOYOS
BENAVIDES
LEIVA
CARUAJULCA
GUEVARA
AZANERO
OCHOA
RUIZ
ZAVALETA
CUBAS
RUIZ
PERALTA
PERALTA
LEIVA
ROJAS
LEIVA
DIAZ
AGUILAR
LUNA
SAUCEDO
CARRANZA
HUAMAN

MATERNO

PEREZ
SALDANA
VALLEJOS
ACUNA
GALLARDO
HERRERA
LOPES
COLINA
SANCHEZ
MAITA
BUENO
ACUNA
CRUZADO
RAMIREZ
TIRADO
CARUAJULCA
CLAVO
SILVA
BLANCO
ZAMBRANO
HUAMAN
GARCIA
LEIVA
QUINTANA
ORTIZ
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
SALDANA
FERNANDEZ
CUBAS
MEDINA
DIAZ
PERALTA
CARUAJULCA
RUIZ
RUIZ

NOMBRES

FANY NOEMI
ROXANAELIZABETH
FLOR LUCIA
LUCIA

EDGAR

VICTOR MANUEL
JOSE

MARIO

ELISEO

MARIA

MARCO

CESAR

WILMA MEDALI
WILSON

LUCILA

WALTER

ISAIAS
CASTINALDO
SALOME

LUIS ALBERTO
NOEL

ROIN MARLO
RAUL

CELIA

ARTEMIO
JUANA

SOFIA

ENRIQUE
ROSMERY
ATILANO
MERCEDES
FERMIN

JORGUE

VICTOR FILADELFIO
LILA DELIA

LIUZ ELVIA

PERU NACION




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

27577312
27574719
27554545
27567210
27564333
72419932
40967702
27570522
46695122
41720622
27548812
27544891
27547740
27569994
45138842
27569580
27997030
27574735
44538747

46379560
74555055
71954282
72390986
46343316
76946156
45988519
72391007
45862070
45667699

SALAZAR
FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR
ORTIZ
NARVA
LOZANO
MUNOZ
RUBIO
VASQUEZ
ACURNA
ZAERA
MEDINA
CARUAJULCA
CRUZADO
MEGO
MUNOZ
CRUZADO
LEYVA
LUNA

CUBAS
CRUZADO
LINARES
MEJIA
MEJIA
CUBAS
AGUILAR
CRUZADO
VILLANUEVA
ORTIZ

MEDINA
BANCES
TARRILLO
GALVEZ

DIAZ
ZAMORA
EUGENIO
MENDOZA
MUNOZ
BECERRA
ARRIBASPLATA
SUAREZ
GARCIA

DIAZ
HERRRERA
DIAZ
CARUAJULCA
TIRADO
RAMOS

CRUZADO
LEIVA
ACUNA
BENAVIDES
MEJIA
CRUZADO
GALVEZ
ORTIZ
SILVA
CRUZADO

ISAIAS
MODESTO
SEGUNDO
SALATIEL
EUGENIO

JHOJAN JHUNOR
MACARIO
ANDRES

ELMER
SEGUNDO
HECTOR
ORLANDO
AMADO
SANTOS MARINO
VICTOR ALDOMARO
ELADIO
ROBERTO
SANTO EULISES
CESAR WILDER

CESAR ULISES
DENILSON

WALDIR DEINER
KELVIN ROYER
REGLO

YOHN CELIS
YOLANDA DANILA
JENRRY JHOEL
MARIA MAGDALENA
NILDA MARITZA














































